
CATALINA 34, FLEET 12 MEMBERSHIP 

ROSTER UPDATED April 30, 2016 

 
NAMES BOAT  INFO ADDRESS INFO 

   
Asbury, William 

Romar, Penne 

 

Sanderling #1686 

Hillsmere Shores Marina 

South River 

 

115 Lakeview Dr 

Annapolis, MD 21403 

(H) 410-268-3175 

(C) 410-353-8530 

captainasbury@hotmail.com 

penneromar@hotmail.com 

 

   

 

Bierly, Bob & Jane 

 

C'Mon Wind-C 380 #255 

Warehouse Creek 

 

80 Thompson Court 

Reedville, VA  22539 

(H) 804-453-5335  

(C) 804-338-7106-Jane 

(C) 804-338-7105-Bob 

Bojabierly2@aol.com 

 
Bincarowsky, Greg & 

Donna 

 

Champagne #1078 

Cutter Marina, Middle 

River 

 

2751 Druck Valley Rd 

York, PA 17306 

(H) 717-757-2751 

(C) 717-578-8681 

Greg2@pyramidyork.com 

 

mailto:Greg2@


 

NAMES BOAT  INFO ADDRESS INFO 

   
Brail, Dan & Maryann 

 

Boomer #1233 

Deep Creek, Magothy 

 

1023 Landon Lane 

Arnold, MD 21012 

(H) 410-757-2938  

(C) 410-903-4864 

dbrail@comcast.net 

mbrail@comcast.net 

 

Brener, James  

Martin, Jackie 

 

Wind Spirit #504 

Maryland Marina 

Essex, MD 

 

Address: 426 Atkins Ave, 

Lancaster, Pa 17603 

Home phone  717-392-5967 

Jim's cell  703-856-6149 

Jackie’s cell 703-309-9963 

jim.brener@gmail.com 

martinjq19@gmail.com 

 

Buechler, Jeff & Laurie Vela #754 

Selby Bay, South River 

10279 Wayover Way 

Columbia, MD 21046 

(H) 443-812-4342 

(C) 443-277-4833 

jeffbeuchler55@gmail.com 

lauriebee0912@gmail.com 

Cameron, Al & Ramona 

 

Third Star #913 

Hampton Yacht Club 

 

327 Crump Drive 

Ruther Glen, VA 22546 

(H) 804-448-4935  

(C) 804-994-1071  

RACameron@earthlink.net 

 

mailto:dbrail@comcast.net
mailto:mbrail@comcast.net
mailto:jim.brener@gmail.com
mailto:martinjq19@gmail.com
mailto:RACameron@earthlink.net


 

NAMES BOAT  INFO ADDRESS INFO 

   
Cheyne, Sandy and De Ann Segovia 

#489 

Oxford, MD 

242 Concerto Ave. 

Centerville, MD  

732-616-0540 

cheyne489@gmail.com 

Cook, Warren & Susan 

 

Fifth Wheel 

Land Yacht 

1845 Baltimore Annapolis 

Blvd 

Annapolis, MD 21409-6202 

(H) 410-757-3229 

(C) 410-703-9705 

sailwwcook@comcast.net 

sailsecook@comcast.net 

 

Davies, Phil & Joan 

 

Boatless 

 

181 Thorn Hill Rd 

PO Box 573 

Jackson, NH 03846 

(H) 603-383-8051 

(C) 603-387-2687 

Jedavies132@gmail.com 

phildavies11@cs.com 

 

Dunnigan, Jack & Linda 

 

Beneteau 409 Silver Girl 

ICW 

 

14016 Breeze Hill Lane 

Silver Spring, MD 20906 

(H) 301-460-6214 

(C) 240-535-8388 

Dunniganj@verizon.net 

 

Esau, Palmer & Carol 

 

Boatless 

 

(422 Oyster Bay Place) 

PO Box 284 

Dowell, MD 20629 

(H) 410- 326-2283 

(C) 703-659-5391 

Myopa@aol.com 

Esaup1@comcast.net 

 

Ewing, David & Janet 

 

Cherette C-30 #4681 

Severn House, Back Creek 

3105 Ervin Ct. 

Annapolis, MD 21403 

mailto:sailwwcook@comcast.net
mailto:phildavies11@cs.com
mailto:Dunniganj@verizon.net


Annapolis, MD 

 

(C) 410-533-8944-Janet  

(C) 443-994-8131-Dave  

Cherette9@aol.com 

 

NAMES BOAT  INFO ADDRESS INFO 
   
Freeman, Rich 

Kimmel, Patty  

 

Patty K Too C445 

Spring Cove Marina, 

Solomons, MD 

 

9204 Cutting Horse Ct. 

Springfield, VA 22153 

(H) 703-569-1413 

(C) 703-618-0886 

pkimmel@belvoirfcu.org 

Teknikr2004@yahoo.com 

 

Gardner John & Therese 

 

Seventh Heaven #695 

Severna Park 

 

100 Cove View Trail  

Severna Park, MD 21146 

(H) 410-647-8201 

(C) 410-693-3490 

Therese.john@verizon.net 

tgardner@cbmove.com 

Gill, Denise 

 

First Point of Aries #389 

Lake Ogleton, Annapolis 

24900 Woodfield Rd 

Damascus, MD 20872 

(H) 301-253-3840 

(C) 301-674-1108  

FPOA34@aol.com 

 

Heffernan, Jim & Bette 

 

Boatless 

 

3100 Shore Drive Apt Ph53 

VA Beach, VA 23451 

757-217-2357 

jbfpoa@wcbeach.com 

 

Hill, Ron & Phyllis 

 

Boatless 

 

11347 Savannah Drive 

Fredricksburg, VA 22407 

(H)540-891-5297  

(C) 703-795-3123 Ron 

(C) 540-220-8448 Phyllis 

ronphylhill@comcast.net 

 

Fowler, Rob and Amy No Worries #889 

Solomons, MD 

43990 Hedgewood Ln. 

California, MD 20619 

mailto:Teknikr2004@yahoo.com
mailto:Therese.john@verizon.net
mailto:jbfpoa@wcbeach.com


 

 

(H) 301-866-5769 

(C) 240-298-3737 

Rob:  sailr4@yahoo.com 

Amy: amyhilgy@gmail.com 

 

mailto:sailr4@yahoo.com
mailto:amyhilgy@gmail.com


 

NAMES BOAT  INFO ADDRESS INFO 
   

Kaper, Jaap  

 

Sea Rover #1409 

West River Yacht Harbor, 

Galesville 

 

115 Hedgewood Drive 

Greenbelt, MD 20770 

(H) 301-474-8889  

Jmkaper@aol.com 

JMK.1ABA@Juno.com 

 

Nuttall, Bill & Kathleen 

 

Irish Lady #1244 

Maryland Marina, Frog 

Mortar Creek 

Middle River 

 

14202 Sagewood Road 

Phoenix, MD 21131 

(H) 410-527-1225  

(C) 443-761-5081 

kwnutt1@verizon.net 

 

Palaia, Roc & Beth 

 

Sea Life #1477 

Haven Harbour, Rock Hall 

 

22 Shearn Drive 

Middlesex, NJ 08846 

(H) 732-356-8648  

(C) 908-227-0371 

rpalaia@its.jnj.com   

beth123home@gmail.com 

 

Recla, Hank & Susan 

 

Bay-Tripper C-42 #806 

Chalk Point Marina, 

West River 

 

13006 Emmet Court 

Woodbridge, VA 22192 

(H) 703-491-7189  

(C) 703-216-9965-Hank 

(C) 703-244-6448-Susan 

hjrecla@comcast.net 

sbrecla@comcast.net 

 

   

mailto:Jmkaper@aol.com
mailto:kwnutt1@Verizon.net
mailto:beth123home@gmail.com
mailto:hjrecla@comcast.net


 

NAMES BOAT  INFO ADDRESS INFO 
   

Rupp, Walt & Jan 

 

Boatless 22939 Chestnut Road 

Lexington Park, MD 20653 

(H) 301-863-0175  

(C) 240-298-1826-Walt 

(C) 301-904-9331-Jan 

brigadoon5@verizon.net 

 

Schreder, Dave & Joanie 

 

Blue Horizon # 1574 

Chalk Point Marina 

West River 

 

43733 Clemens Terrace 

Ashburn, VA 20147-4723 

(H) 703-858-2487 

(C) 703-431-2162 

schr.712@verizon.net  

js312@me.com 

 

Zoll, Michael Talisman #788 

Chalk Point Marina 

West River 

7500 Outback Ct. 

Manassas, VA 20112 

(H) 703-794-8885 

(W) 703-272-1196 

mrzoll@zai.com 

 

   

Brooks, Eve Irish Lady 

Crew 

413 King Farm Blvd #201 

Rockville, MD 20850 

(C) 301-706-9660 

(H) 240-801-4786  

evewilkinson@yahoo.com 

Wilkinson, Virginia Irish Lady  

Crew 

424 Old Trail Rd. 

Baltimore, MD 21212 

(H) 410-825-6083 

(cell) 443-823-0072 

wilkinsonkelley424@gmail.com 

   

 

 

 

 

mailto:Brigadoon5@verizon.net
mailto:schr.712@verizon.net
mailto:mrzoll@zai.com

